LOCATIONWET
Die-Cast Aluminum on Front and Back Housing
Full Cutoff and Complaint with Dark Sky Requirements
Mounting via J-box or Surface Conduit
Type 3 Polycarbonate Optical Lens with UV Stabalizers
Pre-Installed Photocell Button, PIR Sensor and Emergency
Battery Available
UL listed for Wet Locations

 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
Large size
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
 0
 180
09 0 9
57 57
501501
06 06
54 54
03 03  15  15
DLC Listed Models
System Watt Voltage CCT DLC NO DLC Classification
45W 120-277V 4000K WPFC-45W-40K-[Blank,B,W]-[Blank,P] Standard
45W 120-277V 5000K WPFC-45W-50K-[Blank,B,W]-[Blank,P] Standard
70W 120-277V 4000K WPFC-70W-40K-[P,M,EM] Standard
70W 120-277V 5000K WPFC-70W-50K-[P,M,EM] Standard
90W 120-277V 4000K WPFC-90W-40K-[Blank,B,W]-[Blank,P] Standard
90W 120-277V 5000K WPFC-90W-50K-[Blank,B,W]-[Blank,P] Standard
Note: Only Above Models are Currently DLC Listed